

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 25155 of 2008

Petitioner :- Srinet Bharti And Others

Respondent :- The Board Of Revenue U.P. Allahabad And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Krishna Mohan,Raj Karan Yadav,Yadvendra Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Dileep Kumar Srivastava,V.K. Singh

Hon'ble Vivek Varma,J.

As prayed, list this case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 5.3.2020

Lbm/-