

**Court No. - 50**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 25155 of 2008

**Petitioner :-** Srinet Bharti And Others

**Respondent :-** The Board Of Revenue U.P. Allahabad And Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Krishna Mohan, Anil Kumar Yadav, Raj Karan Yadav, Yadvendra Kumar Yadav

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C., Dileep Kumar Srivastava, V.K. Singh

**Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.**

As prayed, list this matter on **18.03.2025**.

**Order Date :-** 27.2.2025

Neetu