



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 25155 of 2008

Srinet Bharti And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The Board Of Revenue U.P. Allahabad And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Anil Kumar Yadav, Krishna Mohan,
Raj Karan Yadav, Yadvendra Kumar
Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Dileep Kumar Srivastava, V.K.
Singh

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 18.3.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

February 24, 2026

Rameez